
10 m
etri

Ultima planimetria in atti

Data: 23/11/2023 - n. T169657 - Richiedente: RBBLRA65D49E648S

Data: 23/11/2023 - n. T169657 - Richiedente: RBBLRA65D49E648S

Totale schede: 1 - Formato di acquisizione: A4(210x297)  - Formato stampa richiesto: A4(210x297)

C
at

as
to

 d
ei

 F
ab

br
ic

at
i -

 S
itu

az
io

ne
 a

l 2
3/

11
/2

02
3 

- C
om

un
e 

di
 C

A
SE

LL
E 

LU
R

A
N

I(
B

95
8)

 - 
< 

 F
og

lio
 9

 - 
Pa

rti
ce

lla
  2

96
 - 

Su
ba

lte
rn

o 
9 

>
V

IA
 S

A
N

 M
A

U
R

O
 n

. S
N

C
 P

ia
no

 T

000031962          05/05/2003

F
irm

at
o 

D
a:

 R
O

B
B

IA
T

I L
A

U
R

A
 E

m
es

so
 D

a:
 A

R
U

B
A

P
E

C
 S

.P
.A

. N
G

 C
A

 3
 S

er
ia

l#
: 6

c5
20

c1
17

04
bf

37
b8

1f
77

78
47

21
da

3e
5


